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6*��72-21  Farm Field Application of Toledo Harbor Dredge Material Demonstration Project Amendment—$8,278.00 

This amendment in budget will support Year 2 tasks for agronomic tests analyses and administrative costs for project. 
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               Ψ8,278͘ϬϬ Beneficial Use of Dredge Material

Total SFY Grant Amount  Ψ8,278͘ϬϬ 

Summary of LEPF Grants for 
2019-2023 by LEPR Priority

$196,818.00 

$84,160.00 
$49,924.00 

$183,790.00 

Invasive Species
Areas of Concern
Habitat & Species
Sustainable Development

Nonpoint Source Pollution
Coastal Health
Toxic Pollutants
Indicators & Information
Beneficical Use of Dredged Material

https://lakeerie.ohio.gov/wps/wcm/connect/gov/fa97a536-ad44-41ae-a117-5f48b7c7ce9d/Lake+Erie+Protection+and+Restoration+Plan+Final+2023.pdf?MOD=AJPERES&CONVERT_TO=url&CACHEID=ROOTWORKSPACE.Z18_K9I401S01H7F40QBNJU3SO1F56-fa97a536-ad44-41ae-a117-5f48b7c7ce9d-oA2I6Be



